Corporation and Committee Meetings Schedule — 2024/25

Date ‘ Committee Time Venue/Virtual
Wednesday 28 August 2024 Audit & Risk Committee — Additional Meeting 10.00am Teams
23 September 2024 Curriculum & Quality -Ofsted Ready Meeting 9.15am Teams
TBC ELIOT Directing Body Meeting TBC TBC
Monday 21 October 2024 Corporation 5.00pm Boardroom
Monday 4 November 2024 Curriculum & Quality Committee 5.00pm Boardroom
Monday 18 November 2024 Policy & Resources Committee 5.00pm Boardroom
Monday 25 November 2024 Corporation Strategy Day/Board Development & Training 10.00am Boardroom
Monday 2 December 2024 Audit & Risk Committee 5.00pm Boardroom
Monday 2 December 2024 Joint Audit and P&R Committee 6.00pm Boardroom/Teams
TBC ELIOT Directing Body Meeting TBC TBC
Monday 16" December 2024 Corporation 5.00pm Boardroom
Monday 3 March 2025 Audit & Risk Committee 5.00pm Teams
Monday 17 March 2025 Curriculum & Quality Committee 5.00pm Boardroom
Monday 24" March 2025 Policy & Resources Committee 5.00pm Boardroom
Monday 31 March 2025 Corporation 5.00pm Boardroom
TBC ELIOT Directing Body Meeting TBC TBC
Monday 28 April 2025 Corporation Strategy Day/Development Event & Training 10.00am Boardroom
Monday 19 May 2025 Corporation 5.00pm Boardroom
Monday 9 June 2025 Audit & Risk Committee 5.00pm Teams
Monday 16" June 2025 Policy & Resources Committee 5.00pm Boardroom




Corporation and Committee Meetings Schedule — 2024/25

Monday 23 June 2025 Curriculum & Quality Committee 5.00pm Boardroom
TBC ELIOT Directing Body Meeting TBC TBC
Monday 7 July 2025 Corporation 5.00pm Boardroom

*Search & Governance Committee and Remuneration Committee to be convened as required.




